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Friday Night Distance Series 5_30_25 - 5/30/2025

Results - Main session
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10Kelsey, Zoe R 3:14.55  NT1
47.7950.5650.6845.52

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10Alsobrooks, Gena 3:31.20  NT2
50.6149.26

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10Ianniello, Alexa N 3:34.91  NT3
1:49.48

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10Russo, Mackenzie G 3:37.40  NT4
53.7156.1656.1951.34

Ocean County YMCA-NJ  9Wright, Olive 3:38.47  NT5
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10Szpyrka, Emily 3:50.24  NT6

2:56.7853.46

Ocean County YMCA-NJ  9Berano, Renee 4:00.88  NT7
1:01.341:03.991:00.9554.60

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 11Senatore, Abigail R 3:34.07  3:24.241
50.2556.5456.4350.85

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 11Clegg, Sophia 3:41.47  NT2
54.3757.53

 
Event 1  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ  9MacDonald, Blake 3:01.12  3:16.961
44.1547.0447.3642.57

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10Garouane, Rayn 3:18.54  NT2
54.3547.8949.6746.63

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10Serpico, Dominic 3:25.34  NT3
51.4054.2652.7046.98

Ocean County YMCA-NJ  9Homiek, Trea R DQ 3:38.56  NT---
1:53.9355.5949.04

 
Event 1  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 11D'Antonio, Jase D 3:32.57  NT1
2:39.7352.84

 
Event 2  Girls 12 & Under 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 12Farrell, Riley E 21:41.58  22:59.481
38.71 38.2838.1938.2239.1438.2636.7533.18

40.7739.04 39.75 40.13 40.60 40.37 40.17 40.10

41.0041.14 41.10 40.74 40.61 41.23 41.44 41.53

37.8641.20 39.86 40.01 39.47 39.68 38.49 38.71 35.85

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 12Burton, Malorey R 22:07.95  24:16.492
39.61 39.7539.4840.3239.5839.7938.4333.85

41.3240.95 40.06 41.30 40.68 41.31 40.64 41.26

40.2842.10 42.06 40.71 41.06 40.62 40.66 40.39

39.5141.87 40.54 41.56 40.29 40.83 41.23 39.72 36.19

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 11Crosby, Lilly 23:14.88  24:40.883
43.13 42.6443.5442.5041.7241.7941.0037.06

41.2143.65 43.78 42.29 43.56 42.64 43.71 43.36

43.5942.55 42.58 42.79 42.85 41.58 43.24 43.05

40.5443.86 42.25 42.96 41.85 42.55 42.27 42.32 36.47
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Friday Night Distance Series 5_30_25 - 5/30/2025

Results - Main session

(Event 2  Girls 12 & Under 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 11Clegg, Mia 23:19.34  23:15.884
42.63 43.4142.1141.6842.4541.5838.8236.74

41.9142.49 41.16 41.71 41.77 42.29 42.37 42.15

43.0043.25 43.10 43.14 43.30 1:28.03 43.84 43.60

43.46

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 12Stapp, Audrey 24:33.97  27:10.885
45.02 45.8445.5545.2545.0445.0042.9037.52

45.5845.13 45.53 44.87 45.20 44.04 45.45 46.79

45.9945.82 45.40 46.22 45.94 45.99 47.14 45.76

41.8245.27 44.36 44.81 44.23 43.95 44.09 43.35 39.12

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10Bontempo, Emily N 25:33.01  25:50.886
45.86 47.5147.6944.9845.8244.6046.0037.76

48.5147.74 46.54 47.42 44.60 47.07 48.10 47.77

46.0749.30 44.18 48.57 45.33 47.68 46.93 47.43

46.2846.83 47.53 46.45 48.24 47.58 46.68 46.30 43.66

Ocean County YMCA-NJ  9Stapp, Charley 25:56.96  25:50.887
47.71 46.3547.2146.6745.4045.6244.5539.35

47.6946.14 46.68 47.83 48.45 46.99 48.06 48.16

47.0045.53 46.70 45.97 47.23 46.35 47.50 47.44

43.5647.87 48.26 48.07 47.73 47.65 46.25 47.03 1:03.96
 
Event 2  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 14Betts, Addison H 19:05.23  20:27.161
35.39 35.4135.4235.3035.5834.8734.1630.98

34.9335.06 35.03 35.42 35.05 35.30 34.71 34.93

34.8935.12 34.93 35.24 34.74 34.75 35.21 35.01

34.1834.85 35.08 34.82 34.66 34.44 34.49 34.28 31.00

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 14Burak, Addie 19:46.83  21:02.812
36.03 36.0935.5136.3336.1235.7134.4330.58

36.3536.60 36.48 36.23 37.09 36.15 36.42 37.02

36.2436.40 36.58 36.18 37.15 36.36 36.61 36.46

34.4336.50 36.42 37.03 36.12 36.56 36.34 35.48 32.83

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 14Senatore, Emma G 21:29.35  21:48.603
39.13 39.0938.4538.3238.2737.8137.0633.44

39.0237.44 39.37 38.65 38.30 39.00 39.65 39.05

39.9939.02 39.49 39.76 39.91 39.60 40.22 40.92

39.6940.15 39.91 39.53 40.13 40.45 40.59 39.37 38.57

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 14Wortley, Lucy A 22:08.83  22:49.184
40.77 39.8240.2141.8240.5140.6138.6735.57

39.3341.01 39.99 40.59 40.66 42.07 39.82 41.01

41.1239.94 40.92 40.34 39.83 41.05 40.34 40.78

39.7941.48 41.07 40.85 40.53 40.81 39.90 41.18 36.44

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 13Kunkle, Olivia 22:33.11  22:20.885
41.89 42.0841.5440.8340.7340.0239.9635.21

40.4842.09 41.02 41.49 39.42 41.49 41.78 41.83

42.7141.19 43.53 41.12 42.96 42.36 42.79 42.57

39.0542.18 41.55 40.62 41.44 41.61 38.97 40.78 35.82

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 13Ferreira, Olivia M 22:46.41  26:54.136
42.03 41.4041.5041.3140.9740.7240.3135.90

41.7441.84 41.83 41.94 42.13 41.66 42.06 42.09

42.2742.90 42.13 42.19 42.01 41.95 42.85 42.28

40.9041.39 41.81 41.88 41.03 40.79 41.66 40.91 38.03
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Friday Night Distance Series 5_30_25 - 5/30/2025

Results - Main session

(Event 2  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 13Ackermann, Holly 23:42.83  25:37.247
42.39 42.6742.6543.4442.5042.4741.0533.01

44.5943.41 42.52 44.69 44.33 43.02 44.69 44.40

43.2243.02 43.57 43.71 44.52 44.57 43.32 44.75

41.6044.27 45.19 44.70 43.94 44.85 44.34 44.19 37.24

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 13Palasits, Emily 24:23.59  24:30.888
45.19 44.5944.2243.7042.5643.3240.4834.60

45.7645.13 45.93 45.27 44.99 44.98 44.74 45.86

46.3245.14 46.22 45.40 46.77 45.72 46.53 45.83

42.3846.14 46.09 45.43 43.85 44.83 43.65 44.56 37.41

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 14Battaglia, Grace 24:57.77  25:25.889
46.62 46.2844.9644.7944.7345.4443.3837.98

46.6345.81 45.92 46.38 45.86 45.93 46.04 45.29

46.3147.03 46.59 45.95 47.23 47.26 45.43 45.34

43.1947.18 46.36 45.08 45.76 47.06 44.74 44.89 40.33

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 13Hockenbury, Paige O 27:31.67  26:40.8810
49.41 49.3649.5648.5848.7247.9946.2441.20

49.6349.83 50.39 49.39 49.81 50.82 51.16 50.26

51.4350.98 49.13 49.82 49.94 49.93 50.93 49.54

49.7050.04 1:15.19 45.13 51.20 49.98 50.47 49.61 46.30

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 13Klaslo, Isla J 27:40.51  26:15.8811
51.08 53.2551.8752.5951.2850.6648.3642.33

53.5551.34 51.97 51.22 51.42 52.90 52.06 52.86

48.3451.41 52.97 50.76 51.46 51.52 51.99 51.54

46.0247.27 48.53 51.03 48.72 49.06 49.52 48.68 42.95
 
Event 2  Women 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 15Barnes, Maddy 19:05.00  19:40.881
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 15Watts, Sophia 20:55.57  21:02.452

38.33 38.5437.9237.2336.5136.4734.7731.99

38.9038.66 38.96 38.61 39.35 38.35 38.21 38.90

37.4539.00 38.48 39.08 39.64 39.04 38.85 37.88

37.3837.61 39.61 39.05 39.40 39.12 39.48 38.57 34.23

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 16Barron, Danica E 21:38.67  20:10.653
38.17 38.8138.3238.6938.1738.3937.2833.58

39.2839.15 38.89 39.35 39.07 39.72 39.59 39.84

40.0640.03 40.80 40.89 41.08 40.98 40.95 40.10

39.7939.49 39.57 38.89 39.16 40.21 40.86 40.14 39.37

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 16Chong, Jayden 21:38.92  23:30.884
39.07 39.5339.0239.1439.2239.4038.4933.60

39.6939.78 39.78 39.39 39.57 39.24 39.31 39.37

39.8839.85 39.85 40.02 40.26 40.72 40.03 40.09

38.4139.95 39.42 40.00 40.10 40.38 39.97 39.21 37.18

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 17Ferraiuolo, Mareena T 21:55.55  23:01.905
40.64 41.0940.6940.8040.1339.7138.4434.39

40.7740.39 40.38 39.54 39.98 39.23 39.87 40.46

40.4740.40 40.15 40.06 39.80 39.49 40.36 40.34

40.0339.80 39.38 40.06 39.88 40.22 40.35 40.55 37.70

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 16Langan, Makenzie 24:52.22  26:00.886
45.80 46.1444.5543.73

44.7144.85 44.39 45.66

46.3545.15 44.45 44.61 44.68 43.39 51.38 57.90

43.6145.28 45.83 46.06 45.14 45.22 44.95 44.36 40.76

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 16Pineda, Julianna L NS  22:22.70---
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Friday Night Distance Series 5_30_25 - 5/30/2025

Results - Main session
 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 11Barnes, Cole J 20:09.02  23:18.201
36.91 37.0936.8137.2036.9536.9235.8029.67

37.3636.35 37.98 37.38 37.45 37.18 36.75 36.99

37.7237.39 37.02 36.43 37.41 38.50 36.96 37.03

35.6637.31 37.89 37.59 37.48 35.92 37.11 35.71 31.10

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 12Gallaudet, Chase 22:04.13  22:48.082
41.10 41.4641.3640.8440.5241.1538.6535.73

40.6141.72 41.23 40.96 41.57 40.79

40.4740.23 39.87 41.05 40.38 40.02

35.6339.93 38.60 39.54 38.98 39.88

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 11Samus, Alexey N 23:00.12  24:30.883
41.71 42.6842.8242.3142.2941.8039.9535.21

41.7642.69 42.84 42.14 43.30 41.85 42.60 41.95

42.6142.67 43.25 42.23 42.92 42.50 42.15 42.57

39.9342.88 42.39 43.28 41.33 43.13 41.08 41.01 36.29

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10Castro, Luciano 23:04.52  22:55.884
41.21 42.2641.1640.2041.3036.07

41.7740.31 42.85 42.97 41.67 42.85 41.84 42.57

43.3742.74 42.10 42.74 43.95 41.04 44.45 43.47

42.2942.57 42.17 42.85 42.61 42.41 42.03 42.86 37.94

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10Ackermann, Lincoln 23:12.03  22:10.885
43.17 44.6743.8843.1643.3742.0341.7936.70

42.7943.77 44.93 43.69 43.09 43.08 43.44 44.27

42.9042.59 41.67 42.72 43.23 43.64 43.88 41.63

37.5242.88 41.42 41.18 40.87 40.60 38.46 40.94 38.07

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 10Halsey, Luca S 24:07.58  23:15.886
42.80 42.9743.3642.8243.0042.3040.7435.68

44.7342.91 43.59 42.39 44.31 44.12 43.55 43.85

45.3245.04 44.94 45.74 45.81 45.16 44.40 44.81

43.8945.85 46.16 45.84 47.10 45.65 45.94 45.74 37.07

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 11Rivera, Lukas A 24:42.57  22:40.887
44.28 45.4744.9244.6443.6043.4241.4836.22

46.8543.36 45.30 44.72 45.35 43.23 45.63 44.01

46.0847.13 46.44 46.46 47.20 46.36 46.47 47.20

44.4041.78 46.35 46.97 46.93 47.18 46.42 44.10 42.62

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 11Brede, Patrick 26:17.39  25:20.888
49.61 49.7948.9448.7248.9449.8949.1147.49

48.0248.93 48.81 47.07 47.59 49.22 48.38 47.90

48.1349.05 47.63 48.56 49.99 48.44 49.57 47.26

44.7947.73 48.42 45.86 47.81 45.94 46.13 43.89 39.78
 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 14MacDonald, Riley L 17:57.44  19:58.411
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 14Weiner, Shane A 18:35.41  19:52.742
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 14O'Sullivan, Aiden M 20:00.37  20:55.023

36.40 36.8036.2135.7435.5536.2535.8730.48

36.6736.50 36.95 36.77 36.61 36.72 36.73 36.60

37.0636.75 37.16 37.03 36.73 37.19 36.40 37.41

36.6436.83 36.97 37.06 36.73 36.84 35.73 36.25 34.74
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Friday Night Distance Series 5_30_25 - 5/30/2025

Results - Main session

(Event 2  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 13Zseleczky, Tristan M 20:08.72  21:45.004
36.92 36.9437.0436.7236.2936.3534.9529.93

37.7337.64 37.59 37.23 37.42 36.88 37.67 37.37

36.4337.60 37.66 37.19 38.06 36.54 36.85 37.44

36.4337.25 37.19 36.97 37.05 36.74 36.39 35.36 32.90

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 14Nye, Evan 20:34.50  25:40.115
38.23 38.4137.7137.8638.2136.6836.0032.49

38.2936.44 37.03 36.78 36.42 37.80 37.02 37.66

38.3136.52 37.73 37.96 37.22 37.29 37.11 38.05

37.6538.60 38.06 37.67 38.71 38.84 38.16 39.29 34.30

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 13Lessig, Noah E 21:12.38  21:44.296
39.17 39.1738.6938.9438.6538.8136.8432.71

39.6938.48 39.10 38.51 39.61 39.60 39.42 38.44

39.9338.52 40.19 39.22 39.86 39.74 39.28 39.16

36.7238.78 38.61 38.55 40.00 37.84 38.43 37.06 34.66

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 13Hildick-Kenney, Jacks T 23:42.30  24:15.887
42.46 42.8342.9541.3541.1841.2437.8032.69

43.8543.98 43.78 44.42 44.82 41.09 43.71 43.93

44.0943.62 44.38 44.46 43.63 44.38 44.72 44.48

44.8643.19 45.02 45.24 43.36 44.17 43.65 45.05 41.92
 
Event 2  Men 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ocean County YMCA-NJ 15Ackermann, Andrew R 18:02.31  17:22.331
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 16Newsome, Ben 18:34.43  19:14.292
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 15Kuhlsen, Michael 18:52.04  18:33.143
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 17DeVita, Guy M 19:41.90  18:31.754
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 17Delaney, Jack R 22:04.85  21:00.885

37.51 38.3637.4737.1035.9635.5534.5632.17

38.79 37.77 38.06 38.74 39.58

40.35 40.10 40.35 39.67

40.19 38.77


